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1. ALLOW FULLY BAKED PRODUCT TO THAW 
COMPLETELY FOR 20-30 MINUTES AT ROOM 
TEMPERATURE. 
2. APPLY USED BY DATE AND MERCHANDISE AS 
DESIRED ONCE PRODUCT HAS REACHED ROOM 
TEMPERATURE

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, YEAST, SUGAR, WHEY (MILK), SUNFLOWER OIL, WHEAT SOURDOUGH (FERMENTED WHEAT 
FLOUR, WATER), POTATO FLAKES, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, BUTTER (CREAM, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR), EMULSIFIERS
(MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DATEM), CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), SOY 
FLOUR, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID (ANTIOXIDANT), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE 
(ACIDITY REGULATOR), PEA PROTEIN ISOLATE, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, CORN STARCH.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

MAY CONTAIN: SESAME, EGG.

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

TGB BRIOCHE-STYLE BURGER BUNS

86749

10 PACKS OF 6 BUNS EACH = 60 BUNS

2.82 OZ. EA. | 16.9 OZ. (480G) PACK OF 6

10 RETAIL READY BAGS OF 6 BUNS EACH

0-76489-86749-6

084-24465-86749-7

8-10044-33055-7

10.58 LBS

12.43 LBS

2.11

23.58” X 15.63” X 9.88”

5

8

365 DAYS

18 DAYS

KEEP FROZEN AT 0O F

PRODUCTION AND BEST USE BY DATES
CALENDAR FORMAT - DD/MMM/YYYY

NON-KOSHER

SPAIN

FROZEN FULLY BAKED / SLICED
MADE WITH SOURDOUGH

DESCRIPTION 

ITEM CODE #

CASE PACK 

UNIT WEIGHT 

PACK CONFIGURATION 

CASE/EDI UPC # 

CASE GTIN # 

RETAIL UPC # 

NET CASE WEIGHT 

GROSS CASE WEIGHT 

CASE CUBE 

CASE DIMENSIONS

BLOCK

TIER

FROZEN SHELF LIFE

THAWED SHELF LIFE  

STORAGE TEMPERATURE 

DATE CODING 

KOSHER CERTIFICATION 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES

HANDLING

PRODUCT DETAIL SHEETINFORMATION

 SLICED

 MADE WITH SOURDOUGH

86749 
TGB BRIOCHE-STYLE 
BURGER BUNS
60 PCS / 10 BAGS X 6U / 
16.9 OZ / 5X8

KEY ATTRIBUTES

INGREDIENTS

THAW
&

SELL

EASY
TO

HANDLE


