



# **INFORMATION**

# 86749 TGB BRIOCHE-STYLE BURGER BUNS

60 PCS / 10 BAGS X 6U / 16.9 OZ / 5X8

### **KEY ATTRIBUTES**

SLICED

: MADE WITH SOURDOUGH

### **HANDLING**

- 1. ALLOW FULLY BAKED PRODUCT TO THAW COMPLETELY FOR 20-30 MINUTES AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.
- 2. APPLY USED BY DATE AND MERCHANDISE AS DESIRED ONCE PRODUCT HAS REACHED ROOM TEMPERATURE

# PRODUCT DETAIL SHEET

DESCRIPTION	TGB BRIOCHE-STYLE BURGER BUNS
ITEM CODE #	86749
CASE PACK	10 PACKS OF 6 BUNS EACH = 60 BUNS
UNIT WEIGHT	2.82 OZ. EA.   16.9 OZ. (480G) PACK OF 6
PACK CONFIGURATION	10 RETAIL READY BAGS OF 6 BUNS EACH
CASE/EDI UPC #	0-76489-86749-6
CASE GTIN #	084-24465-86749-7
RETAIL UPC #	8-10044-33055-7
NET CASE WEIGHT	10.58 LBS
GROSS CASE WEIGHT	12.43 LBS
CASE CUBE	2.11
CASE DIMENSIONS	23.58" X 15.63" X 9.88"
(LXWXH)	
BLOCK	5
(CASES PER LAYER)	
TIER	8
(# OF LAYERS PER PALLET)	
FROZEN SHELF LIFE	365 DAYS
THAWED SHELF LIFE	18 DAYS
STORAGE TEMPERATURE	KEEP FROZEN AT 00 F
DATE CODING	PRODUCTION AND BEST USE BY DATES CALENDAR FORMAT - DD/MMM/YYYY
KOSHER CERTIFICATION	NON-KOSHER
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SPAIN
ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES	FROZEN FULLY BAKED / SLICED MADE WITH SOURDOUGH

#### **INGREDIENTS**

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, YEAST, SUGAR, WHEY (MILK), SUNFLOWER OIL, WHEAT SOURDOUGH (FERMENTED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER), POTATO FLAKES, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, BUTTER (CREAM, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR), EMULSIFIERS (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DATEM), CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), SOY FLOUR, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID (ANTIOXIDANT), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE (ACIDITY REGULATOR), PEA PROTEIN ISOLATE, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, CORN STARCH.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

MAY CONTAIN: SESAME, EGG.





#### **Nutrition Facts** 6 servings per container Serving size 1 bun (50g) 160 **Calories** Daily Value Total Fat 3.5g Saturated Fat 10 5% Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 5mg 2% Sodium 210mg 9% Total Carbohydrate 26g 9% Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Total Sugars 6g Includes 5g Added Suga 10% Protein 5g Vitamin D 0mcg Calcium 20mg 2% Iron 1.3mg 8% 2%